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Observations were drawn from Truscott {station 001020}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1002.231W6830.31005.328W87529.812:2252W8.631.925.5Su1
1003.231W17130.71006.630WSW87129.514:2754W0.231.424.4Mo2
1003.724W6831.51007.822W37729.021:4343W0.232.226.3Tu3
1002.620WNW8028.61006.313SSE89824.809:3748S16.029.523.4We4
1004.115NW88029.01005.713WSW88828.101:5441SW51.829.422.9Th5
1005.913NNW38329.31008.79NNE18229.03.425.7Fr6

Sa7
Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1003.62247529.91006.71968128.430.924.7Mean
1002.213NNW16828.61005.39NNE17124.829.422.9Lowest
1005.931W88331.51008.730WSW89829.854W51.832.226.3Highest

80.2Total
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